VEXCOLT
DETAILED PRODUCT INFORMATION AND TECHNICAL DATA AVAILABLE THROUGH KIRK MARKETING.
PRODUCT OF
RUBBER STRUCTURAL JOINTS & COVERS
SOLD PER LENGTH.
SOLD PER METER.
MADE IN TURKEY
MADE IN ENGLAND

C
H1
A
B
C
H1
H2
Maxatec 100 : A01-A02
VEXCOLT5mm to 25mm MOVEMENT CAPACITY
Expansion Joint Selec�on Criteria Product Details
Maxatec 120 : A01-A02
Expansion Joint Selec�on Criteria Product Details
Maxatec 140 : A01-A02
DETAILED PRODUCT INFORMATION AND TECHNICAL DATA AVAILABLE THROUGH KIRK MARKETING.
DETAILED PRODUCT INFORMATION AND TECHNICAL DATA AVAILABLE THROUGH KIRK MARKETING.
Floor - Floor 30mm +5/-5mm 40mm 100-A01-030-(H1)
Floor - Floor 50mm 71mm 100-A01-050-(H1)
Floor - Floor 75mm 93mm 100-A01-075-(H1)
Floor - Wall 30mm 40mm 100-A02-030-(H1)
Floor - Wall 50mm 71mm 100-A02-050-(H1)
Floor - Wall 75mm 93mm 100-A02-075-(H1)
Floor - Floor 30mm 160mm 120-A01-030
Floor - Floor 50mm 191mm 120-A01-050
Floor - Floor 75mm 213mm 120-A01-075
Floor - Wall 30mm 100mm 120-A02-030
Floor - Wall 50mm 131mm 120-A02-050
Floor - Wall 75mm 153mm 120-A02-075
Floor - Floor 25mm 70mm 140-A01-025-(H1)
Floor - Floor 50mm 87mm 140-A01-050-(H1)
Floor - Floor 75mm 111mm 140-A01-075-(H1)
Floor - Floor 100mm 136mm 140-A01-100-(H1)
SINGLE-SEAL EXPANSION JOINT
Floor to Floor   |   Floor to Wall
SINGLE-SEAL EXPANSION JOINT
Floor to Floor   |   Floor to Wall
SINGLE-SEAL EXPANSION JOINT
Floor to Floor   |   Floor to Wall
DETAILED PRODUCT INFORMATION AND TECHNICAL DATA AVAILABLE THROUGH KIRK MARKETING.
Floor - Wall 25mm 140-A02-025-(H1)
Floor - Wall 50mm 140-A02-050-(H1)
Floor - Wall 75mm 140-A02-075-(H1)
Floor - Wall 100mm 140-A02-100-(H1)
25:35:50:70
25:35:50:70
25:35:50:70
25:35:50:70

+15/-15mm
Errors and omissions excepted
4  www.kirk.co.za
2. METAL STRUCTURAL JOINTS
Expansion Joint Selec�on Criteria Product Details
Megatec 300 : A01-A02METAL EXPANSION JOINT
VEXCOLT
Expansion Joint Selec�on Criteria Product Details
Megatec 360 : A01-A02METAL EXPANSION JOINT
DETAILED PRODUCT INFORMATION AND TECHNICAL DATA AVAILABLE THROUGH KIRK MARKETING.
DETAILED PRODUCT INFORMATION AND TECHNICAL DATA AVAILABLE THROUGH KIRK MARKETING.
Floor - Floor 25mm 81mm 360-A01-025-(H1)
Floor - Floor 50mm 131mm 360-A01-050-(H1)
Floor - Wall 25mm 91mm 360-A02-025-(H1)
Floor - Wall 50mm 141mm 360-A02-050-(H1)
Floor - Floor 25mm 69mm 300-A01-025-(H1)
Floor - Floor 50mm 94mm 300-A01-050-(H1)
Floor - Floor 75mm 119mm 300-A01-075-(H1)
Floor - Floor 100mm 144mm 300-A01-100-(H1)
Floor - Floor 125mm 169mm 300-A01-125-(H1)
Floor - Wall 25mm 69mm 300-A02-025-(H1)
Floor - Wall 50mm 94mm 300-A02-050-(H1)
Floor - Wall 75mm 119mm 300-A02-075-(H1)
Floor - Wall 100mm 146mm 300-A02-100-(H1)
Floor - Wall 125mm 169mm 300-A02-125-(H1)
Floor to Floor   |   Floor to Wall
Floor to Floor   |   Floor to Wall
25:35:50:75
25:35:50:75

Expansion Joint Selec�on Criteria Product Details
ALUMINIUM STRUCTURAL WALL CORNER JOINT COVER
Floor to Wall
DETAILED PRODUCT INFORMATION AND TECHNICAL DATA AVAILABLE THROUGH KIRK MARKETING.
DETAILED PRODUCT INFORMATION AND TECHNICAL DATA AVAILABLE THROUGH KIRK MARKETING.
ASCW480
ASCCW396
39.6mm
40mm
39mm
15-35mm
40mm
15-35mm
40mm
48mm
Floor - Floor 39mm ASCCW396
35mm
Floor - Floor 48mm ASCW480
35mm N/A
N/A 3M
3M
ASCW480 is a structural wall joint cover that is fi�ed with op�onal SCLIPS. The SCLIPS hold the cover in place on
wall joints.
ASCCW396 is a structural wall corner joint cover that is fi�ed into wall/wall and wall/floor joints with op�onal SCLIPS.
The SCLIPS hold the profile in place.
+10/-10mm
+10/-10mm
Joint Loca�on     Maximum      Movement        Sightline       Frame Height        Profile                         Code
                              Gap Width     Capacity                                                                    Length
Joint Loca�on     Maximum      Movement        Sightline       Frame Height        Profile                         Code
                              Gap Width     Capacity                                                                    Length
Expansion Joint Selec�on Criteria Product Details
ALUMINIUM STRUCTURAL FLOOR JOINT COVER
Floor to Floor
DETAILED PRODUCT INFORMATION AND TECHNICAL DATA AVAILABLE THROUGH KIRK MARKETING.
ASCF760
15-35mm
Optional Butyl Strips
76mm
Floor - Floor 76mm ASCF760
3M35mm N/A
ASCF760 is a structural joint cover that is fi�ed with op�onal SCLIPS and BUTYL tape. It is suitable for light commercial
buildings for fi�ng over floor joints using op�onal SCLIPS and BUTYL tape.
+10/-10mm

suitable for light commercial buildings and can accommodate foot and trolley traffic.
+10/-10mm
Joint Loca�on     Maximum      Movement        Sightline       Frame Height        Profile                         Code
                              Gap Width     Capacity                                                                    Length
Expansion Joint Selec�on Criteria Product Details
Expansion Joint Selec�on Criteria Product Details
ALUMINIUM STRUCTURAL FLOOR JOINT COVER
Expansion Joint Selec�on Criteria Product Details
ALUMINIUM STRUCTURAL COVER CLIPS & BUTYL TAPE
DETAILED PRODUCT INFORMATION AND TECHNICAL DATA AVAILABLE THROUGH KIRK MARKETING.
DETAILED PRODUCT INFORMATION AND TECHNICAL DATA AVAILABLE THROUGH KIRK MARKETING.
ASCF106
ASCF106(NF)
SCLIP/BUTYL
SCLIP
Floor - Floor 106mm ASCF106(NF)
3M
Floor - Floor 106mm ASCF106
3M40mm
BUTYL

Solvent free
It can be applied to all types of expansion joint gaps
Water and gas impermeable
Perfect adhesion to damp surfaces on concrete
Easy to apply
It doesn’t need any primer before application
PART A - 3,75kg
PART B - 1,25kg
HYDROFLEX DILATATION TAPE
Is a flexible waterproof tape used under structural joints to protect
against water ingress.
Various widths are available in 25M rolls to suit gap widths on site.
5. WATER PROOF JOINTS
Expansion Joint Selec�on Criteria Product Details
Flexatec 1000 : A01MULTI-PURPOUSE EXPANSION JOINT
10mm 10mm 1000-A01-010
20mm 20mm 1000-A01-020
VEXCOLT8mm to 50mm MOVEMENT CAPACITY
Floor to Floor   |   Floor to Wall
DETAILED PRODUCT INFORMATION AND TECHNICAL DATA AVAILABLE THROUGH KIRK MARKETING.
25mm 25mm 1000-A01-025
30mm 30mm 1000-A01-30
38mm 38mm 1000-A01-038
50mm 50mm 1000-A01-050
75mm 75mm 1000-A01-075
90mm 90mm 1000-A01-90
100mm 100mm 1000-A01-100
Floor - Floor
Floor &
Wall - Wall
25mm